..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2546, the draft engrossment (S2546-E1), as 1.1 follows: 1.2 Page 1, lines 15 to 16, delete ". The APRN must practice" and insert ", who provides 1.3 services to a member or applicant that are " 1.4 Page 1, line 16, delete "individual's" and insert "APRN's" 1.5 Page 4, lines 14 to 15, delete ". The APRN must practice" and insert ", who provides 1.6 services to a member or applicant that are " 1.7 Page 4, line 15, delete "individual's" and insert "APRN's" 1.8 Page 4, lines 29 to 30, delete ". The APRN must practice" and insert ", who provides 1.9 services to a member or applicant that are " 1.10 Page 4, line 30, delete "individual's" and insert "APRN's" 1.11 Page 6, lines 26 to 27, delete ". The APRN must practice" and insert ", who provides 1.12 services to a member or applicant that are " 1.13 Page 6, line 27, delete "individual's" and insert "APRN's" 1.14 Page 8, lines 12 to 13, delete ". The APRN must practice" and insert ", who provides 1.15 services to a member or applicant that are "

Page 8, line 13, delete "individual's" and insert "APRN's"

1.16

1.17

1